—— N4 - Interfolded napkin system
TORK

Tork Dispenser Napkins Interfold
(Grey)

Avrticle 272600
Material Plastic

System N4 - Interfolded napkin
system

Height 158 mm

Width 147 mm
Depth 198 mm

Colour Grey

One-at-a-time dispensing

Stylish footprint design ideal for casual
dining environment

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Care of Life

Prime Advertising space: High customer
impact.



Shipping data

Transport unit

Pallet

Consumer unit
EAN 7322540322132
Pieces 1
Consumer units -
Height 165 mm
Width 156 mm
Length 205 mm
Volume 5.3dm3
Net weight 6739
Gross weight 8289
Packing material Corrugated board

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global
hygiene and forest products company that offers
personal care, tissue and forest products in about 100
countries. SCA is considered a benchmark in
sustainability. For more information, visit
www.sca.com/uk

7322540322149
4

4

184 mm
335mm

436 mm
26.9dm3

2.7kg

3.7kg

Corrugated board

7322540345728
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1990 mm

800 mm

1200 mm

1.6 m3

161,52 kg

2238kg

@ www.tork.co.uk
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N4 - Interfolded napkin system

Choose arefill that suits you

Tork Xpressnap® Extra

Soft Bordeaux Dispenser 18450
Napkin

Tork Xpressnap® Extra

Soft Leaf Design White 13670
Dispenser Napkin

Tork Xpressnap® Natural 12840

Dispenser Napkin

Alternative products

273002

272212

272513

Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd
Southfields Road

Dunstable

Bedfordshire

LU6 3EJ
customer.servicesafh@sca.com
Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580
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