

Tork Dispenser Napkins Interfold (Grey)



Article	272600
Material	Plastic
System	N4 - Interfolded napkin system
Height	158 mm
Width	147 mm
Depth	198 mm
Colour	Grey



One-at-a-time dispensing
Stylish footprint design ideal for casual dining environment
Prime Advertising space: High customer impact.

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540322132	7322540322149	7322540345728	
Pieces	1	4	240	
Consumer units	-	4	240	
Height	165 mm	184 mm	1990 mm	
Width	156 mm	335 mm	800 mm	
Length	205 mm	436 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	5.3 dm3	26.9 dm3	1.6 m3	
Net weight	673 g	2.7 kg	161.52 kg	
Gross weight	828 g	3.7 kg	223.8 kg	
Packing material	Corrugated board	Corrugated board	-	

Choose a refill that suits you				
Tork Xpressnap® Extra Soft Bordeaux Dispenser 18450 Napkin				
Tork Xpressnap® Extra Soft Leaf Design White 13670 Dispenser Napkin				
Tork Xpressnap® Natural Dispenser Napkin 12840				
Alternative products				
273002 272212 27	72513			

Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ customer.servicesafh@sca.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene and forest products company that offers personal care, tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is considered a benchmark in sustainability. For more information, visit www.sca.com/uk



